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Cjabili ties

tal Account

CaP erves & Surplus

Re

Current Liab“ities
suspense Alc

rofit & Loss Alc
Opening Balance
current Period
LesS. Transferred

al

Balance Sheef
1-Apr-2020 {4 31-Mar-2021

A.C. Purchase
Air Conditioner
Almira
Battery
Books
Computer
Construction Work
Electric Equipment
Fan
1,27,91,509 40 F{re Extenguisher
1,27,91,509. 40 Zggr"‘hjgf’ ium
Furniture
Heater
LED
Misc. Assets
Printer
Projector
- Pump
- RO Purifier
~ Solar Street Light
"' Solar Water Heat Machine
-~ Water Cooler
- Weighing Machine
|
Current Assets
- Closing Stock
~ Loans & Advances (Asset)

- Bank Accounts

7,16,55,490.00 Total

14,990.00
2,57,452.00
2,81,628.00
3,93,507.00
2,78,869.00
6,19,242.00

23,51,201.00
1,39,364.00

62,063.00

84,960.00

33,600.00

4,318.00
22,99,066.00

33,250.00

37,990.00
1,09,740.00

71,090.00

88,205.00
1,47,761.00

18,450.00
3,65,780.00

75,995.00
2,69,190.00

25,375.00

61,000.00
6,35,31,404.00

—
———

6,35,92,404.00

7,16,55,490.00




Co lleg e(Govt, Grant Account)
alpur M p 482001

: Balance Sheet
to 31- -Mar-2021
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__Assetg
capital Account

as at 31-Mar-2021
250.70 Current Assets 250.70
s & Surplus 250.70  Closing Stock
Reserve Cash-in-Hang 250.70
Liability) |
Loans ( |

fit & Loss A/c
pening Balance
urrent Period

tal

e ———

_250.70



Balance

Sheet

1-Apr-2020 to 31-Mar-2021

pilities BENMar221 T Assets as at 31-Mar-2021
al Account 2,28,15,614.75 Fixed Assets 43,82,833.00

Cag sserves & Surplus 2,28,15,614.75 Fixed Assets Contruction/purchase 43, 82,833.00
- ans (Liability) Current Assets 1,84,32,781.75
10 Closing Stock
| jrent Liabilities Cash-in-Hand 343.00
| ¢ Bank Accounts 1,84,32,438.75
*. PrOﬁt & LoSS Alc

opening Balance |

current Period 18,52,050.00 ;

Less: Transferred 18,52,050.00

ofal 2281661475 Total 220 18 4T4TS
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Balance Sheet
For 1-Apr-2020

Liabilities ——————

—

as at 1-Apr-2020

-~ _Assets as at 1-Apr-2020°
: |
capital Account 3,44,862.00 Fixed Assets 3,44,862.00
Reserves & SUFplUS 3, 44,?62.00 Equipments 96,972.00
o Furniture And Fixtures 46,026.00
Loans (LlabllltY) Electric Equjpmen[ _ 1,99,894.00
Current Liabilitjes Current Assets
Closing Stock
Suspense Alc ’
Profit & Loss Alc i
Opening Balance
| ; Current Period E
| Total P

14,862.00 Tota T ams 3,44,862.00
3,44,862.00 Total 3,44
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Govt Model Science College (UGC Fund)
Civil Line Jabalpur M.P.482001

Balance Sheet
1-Apr-2020 to 31-Mar-2021

—— —— S S— — —— ——— —~— —— — ———— . e ——— - — ——— —_ —— —

jabilities as at 31-Mar-2021 ' Assets | as at 31-Mar-2021
capital Account 1,61,44,194.07 Fixed Assets 523,452.00
Reserves & Surplus 1,61,44,194.07 - Computer 2,51,264.00
Furniture 1,22,248.00
Loans (Liability)  Solar Light 1,49,940.00
current Liabilities ‘Current Assets 1,56,20,742.07
Closing Stock
Suspense Alc Cash-in-Hand 909.78
- Bank Accounts 1,56,19,832.29
Profit & Loss Alc
Opening Balance
Current Period 5,13,856.50
Less: Transferred 5,13,856.50
Total 1,61,44,194.07 Total 1,61,44,194.07
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