Govt.Model Science College (Current Account) Civil Line Jabalpur M.P. 482001

Balance Sheet

1-Apr-2020 to 31-Mar-2021

Liabilities as at 31-Mar-2024				
mai-2021	Assets	Assets		
ital Account	Fixed Assets A.C. Purchase Air Conditioner Almira Battery Books Computer Construction Work Electric Equipment Fan Fire Extenguisher Fish Aquarium Floor Mat Furniture Heater LED Misc. Assets Printer Projector	14,990.00 2,57,452.00 2,81,628.00 3,93,507.00 2,78,869.00 6,19,242.00 23,51,201.00 1,39,364.00 62,063.00 84,960.00 33,600.00 4,318.00 22,99,066.00 33,250.00 37,990.00 1,09,740.00 71,090.00 88,205.00		
	Pump RO Purifier Solar Street Light Solar Water Heat Machine Water Cooler Weighing Machine Current Assets	1,47,761.00 18,450.00 3,65,780.00 75,995.00 2,69,190.00 25,375.00		
	Closing Stock Loans & Advances (Asset) Bank Accounts	61,000.00 6,35,31,404.00	0,33,32,404.00	
7,16,55,490	.00 Total		7,16,55,490.00	

Govt.Model Science College(Govt. Grant Account) Civil Line Jabalpur M.P.482001

Liabilities	Balance Sheet 1-Apr-2020 to 31-Mar-2021 as at 31-Mar-2021				
Capital Account Reserves & Surplus Loans (Liability) Furrent Liabilities Spense A/c	250.70		Assets Current Assets Closing Stock Cash-in-Hand	as at 31-Mar-2021 250.70	
ening Balance errent Period		250.70			
		250.70	Total	250.70	

Govt.Model Science College (Janbhagidari Account) Civil Line Jabalpur M.P.482001

Balance Sheet

1-Apr-2020 to 31-Mar-2021

Liabilities	as at 31-N	Mar-2021	Assets		
			7100013	as at 31-Mar-2021	
Capital Account Reserves & Surplus	2,28,15,614.75	2,28,15,614.75	Fixed Assets Fixed Assets Contruction/purchase	43,82,833.00	43,82,833.00
Loans (Liability)			Current Assets		1,84,32,781.75
Current Liabilities			Closing Stock Cash-in-Hand	343.00	, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,
Profit & Loss Alc Opening Balance Current Period			Bank Accounts	1,84,32,438.75	
Current Period	18,52,050.00				
Less: Transferred	18,52,050.00				
Total		2,28,15,614.75	Total		2,28,15,614.75

Govt. Model Science College (World Bank Account) Civil Line Jabalpur M.P.482001

Balance Sheet

For 1-Apr-2020

capital Account	as at 1-A	pr-2020	Assets		
Capital Account Reserves & Surplus	3,44,862.00	3,44,862.00	Fixed Assets	as at 1-A	
Loans (Liability)			Equipments Furniture And Fixtures Electric Equipment	96,972.00 48,026.00	3,44,862.00
Current Liabilities				1,99,864.00	
Suspense A/c			Current Assets Closing Stock		
Opening Balance Current Period					
Total					
		3,44,862.00	Total		3,44,862.00

Govt Model Science College (UGC Fund) Civil Line Jabalpur M.P.482001

Balance Sheet

1-Apr-2020 to 31-Mar-2021

Liabilities	as at 31-	-Mar-2021	Assets	as at 31-Mar-2021
capital Account		1,61,44,194.07	Fixed Assets	5,23,452.0
Reserves & Surplus	1,61,44,194.07		Computer	2,51,264.00
1,000			Furniture	1,22,248.00
Loans (Liability)			Solar Light	1,49,940.00
Current Liabilities			Current Assets	1,56,20,742.07
Suspense A/c			Closing Stock Cash-in-Hand Bank Accounts	909.78 1,56,19,832.29
Profit & Loss A/c Opening Balance				
Current Period	5,13,856.50			
Less: Transferred	5,13,856.50			
Total		1,61,44,194.07	Total	1,61,44,194.07